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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Deguara-Aydelman591
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.950 8.8509.000 35.750
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kendall Cadogan349
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.550 8.8758.825 34.925
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Silvana Pineda223
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.125 8.9758.500 33.850
5 3 4 1 3 

3 

Bella Turner211
Orlando Metro

8.350 7.000 8.2259.400 32.975
3 5 1 5 4 

4 

Lily Perez279
Emerald City

8.300 7.750 8.5007.700 32.250
4 4 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicoletta Grice217
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.150 8.8259.500 36.225
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ainsley Pearson278
Emerald City

8.150 8.500 9.1259.350 35.125
5 3 3 1 2 

2 

Gabriela Neves222
Orlando Metro

8.200 8.000 8.8009.400 34.400
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Madison Duray276
Emerald City

8.350 8.925 8.2508.750 34.275
3 2 5 6 4 

4 

Tessa Kitchens592
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.700 8.4509.175 34.075
1T 5 4 5 5 

5 

Clara Ann McNeill277
Emerald City

7.500 7.000 8.4758.050 31.025
6 6 6 4 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Nieto207
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.675 9.0259.400 35.650
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Maliyah Russell218
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.925 9.1009.075 35.500
5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Sophie Heidmann221
Orlando Metro

8.425 8.775 8.3509.375 34.925
4 2 2 5 3 

3 

Callie Soares208
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.125 8.4258.450 33.450
2T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Katelyn Davidson275
Emerald City

8.450 7.300 8.5508.750 33.050
2T 6 4 3 5 

5 

Abby Christianson274
Emerald City

8.150 8.450 7.7007.500 31.800
6 4 6 6 6 

6 

Estella Conrad490
TPG

7.275 0.000 5.4006.000 18.675
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 108.875 26.450 27.025 28.300 27.100
11 1 1

2 Emerald City X 104.000 25.100 25.875 26.850 26.175
22 2 2
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